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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Beatriz Peixoto1407
Rohnert Park

9.250 9.300 9.0759.050 36.675
1 1T 8 6 1 

1 

Sarah Elliot1452
Rohnert Park

9.125 9.150 9.1759.125 36.575
2 4 7 3 2 

2 

Cali Webb1408
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.075 9.0509.150 36.375
3 6 4T 7 3 

3 

Tiffany Welch1458
Santa Rosa

8.900 9.050 9.1259.225 36.300
8T 7T 2T 5 4 

4 

Ilise Angel1422
Marin Elite

8.900 9.200 9.1509.025 36.275
8T 3 9T 4 5 

5 

Xiomara Tilghman1459
Golden Bear

9.025 8.925 9.0009.150 36.100
5T 11 4T 8 6 

6 

Lindsey Blevins1434
Golden Bear

8.300 9.300 8.8009.375 35.775
13T 1T 1 10 7 

7 

Mira Stenger1442
Rohnert Park

9.000 9.050 8.5009.150 35.700
7 7T 4T 16 8 

8 

Emily Nightingale1414
Santa Rosa

8.700 8.200 9.5009.025 35.425
10 17 9T 1 9 

9 

Sofia Johansen1454
Rohnert Park

9.075 9.000 8.2508.800 35.125
4 9 11T 17 10 

10 

Avery Paton1406
Central Coast

9.025 9.100 8.7008.100 34.925
5T 5 16T 13 11 

11 

Morgane Hanley1443
Golden Bear

8.525 8.350 8.6759.225 34.775
11 15 2T 14 12 

12 

Maia Jeanneau1437
Golden Bear

8.375 8.750 8.9258.600 34.650
12 13 14 9 13 

13 

Isadora Hester1426
Golden Bear

8.225 8.900 8.6008.800 34.525
16 12 11T 15 14 

14 

Isabel Ross1424
Golden Bear

8.100 8.700 8.7508.625 34.175
17T 14 13 11 15 

15 

Sofia Lucido1455
Santa Rosa

8.300 8.250 9.3507.625 33.525
13T 16 18 2 16 

16 

Mika Veres1441
Santa Rosa

8.300 7.900 8.7258.500 33.425
13T 18 15 12 17 

17 

Constance Raby1410
Santa Rosa

8.100 8.950 7.4008.100 32.550
17T 10 16T 18 18 

18 
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